C-1L-99

Method Code

4000
900.0

4020
903.1

4030
RA-05

4102
906

Thursday, April 25, 2024

MICROBAC LABORATORIES, INC - NORTHBROO

700 Landwehr Road NORTHBROOK
847-564-0700
Method Name Method Begin Date Method End Date

GROSS ALPHA, EXCL. RADON & U

GROSS ALPHA AND GROSS BETA 1/1/2016
RADIOACTIVITY

RADIUM-226

PRECIPITATION METHOD FOR 4/1/2024
RADIUM

RADIUM-228

METHOD FOR RADIUM-228 1/1/2016
RADIOCHEMICAL

TRITIUM

LIQUID SCINTILLATION 4/1/2024
SPECTROPHOTOMETRIC

IL

Default?

60062

Reporting Limit
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